Y

S |
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (623)

Route #: 623

Driver: Bus #:

RT-623 CLARKSTON HS SUMMER BRG (7.23-7.25) TU-TH 8AM-2PM

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total

07:09 AM REDAN RD ,30083 & ASHTON OAK CIR ,30083

07:11 AM GRANITE SPRINGS LA ,30083 & S HOPE SPRINGS ,30083
07:12 AM BOBS CT ,30083 & ELLIS RD ,30083

07:14 AM RUBY RD ,30083 & CORUNDUM CT ,30083

07:18 AM S INDIAN CREEK DR ,30083 & CREEK STATION LA ,30083
07:22 AM KINGSWOOD DR ,30032 & HEATHMOOR PL

07:22 AM 4649 MEMORIAL DR ,30032 UNITED INN & SUITES

07:24 AM ROCKBRIDGE RD ,30083 SUSAN CREEK DR, 30083

07:29 AM S RAYS RD ,30083 & RUE ANTOINETTE ,30083

07:30 AM HAMBRICK RD ,30083 & VILLAGE SQUARE LN (EAST)
07:36 AM CENTRAL DR, 30083 & CELTIC COURT, 30083

07:40 AM 4211 ERSKINE RD ,30021 CARRIAGE COURT APTS

07:46 AM 1086 MONTREAL RD (AVALON APTS)

07:46 AM 1000 MONTREAL RD, 30021 PARC 1000 APTS

07:48 AM  JOLLY AV, 30021 & SMITH ST, 30021

07:49 AM 3890 E PONCE DE LEON AVE ,30021 HIGHLAND VILLAGE
07:55 AM 600 NORTHERN AVE ,30021 TUSCANY VILLAGE APTS
07:56 AM 3681 N DECATUR RD, 30032 ASFORD PAVILION APTS
08:00 AM SCHOOL: CLARKSTON HIGH SCH 0

EE R I S I I I R I I I R I I O I I R R I R R I R R I O T

End of Run: 525.8B1

EE R I S I I O I R O I I I R I S I O I I R R I R R R O R I R T

=

© 00 ~NO Ul WDN

ONRPNRRPRRPRPRRPRRRPEPRRPRRRELRLR
T e N e N e N S
O 0O ~NUNMNWDNERO

07/ 12/ 2024 Page 1



